Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85051 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Sliding Gate Valve 8041
GS 1 series - DN 15 up to DN 125
Technical Information
Pneumatic sliding gate valve for shutting off liquid and gaseous media

Sliding Gate Valve 8041-GS1
4/5
Ordering Number System
Ordering examples: 8040/050VA0001M - - - - A 1 Z-7
sliding gate valve, DN 50, PN10/40, carbon steel, spring closes, actuator Ø 80 mm,  sliding disc
carbon material, fixed disc stainless steel 1.4571 coated, equal percentage red. to 63 %, pilot
valve  24 V DC.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 0 4 1 / V A M Z S 1 -  5 : Please quote all 5 sections
6 - 12: Quote only if required
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Type 2. Connection 3. Body material 4. Safety
position 5. Actuator 6. Special
versions 7. Springs 8. Stem
sealing
A Sliding
gate valve
type, short
design
(type
8041)
0 flangeless
design acc.
DIN 2632-
2635
(PN 10-PN
40)
0
1
2
3
carbon steel
1.0619
stainless
steel
1.4581
carbon steel
1.0619
reduced
design
stainless
steel
1.4581 or
1.4408
reduced
design
0
1
3
spring
closes
spring
opens
double
acting
0
1
2
piston
50 mm
piston
80 mm
piston
125 mm
M State, if
further
sections are